

Ace Chrome Restorations & Automotive

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #02-24 Kaki Bukit Autohub Singapore 417921
Mobile: (65) 9647 0253 Email: spraypaintingsingapore@gmail.com

Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ CLA 180 AMG LINE PREMIUM

Date: 12/01/2021

Engine/Chassis No.: WDD1183842N007433

Claim Type: TP

Date of accident: 07/01/2021

VRN: SKA135J

Damaged area: O/S Front



List items					
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Headlamp o/s <i>/ 400</i>	1	\$ 4,336.00	\$ 4,336.00	2987.53
2	Headlamp lower bracket o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	
3	Front bumper (AMG) <i>/ BR</i>	1	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 1,899.00	1378.9
4	Front bumper side retainer <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 118.00	\$ 236.00	
5	Front bumper logo <i>/ MC</i>	1	\$ 199.00	\$ 199.00	85
6	Radiator grille (AMG) <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 1,616.00	\$ 1,616.00	
7	Radiator grille base <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 615.00	\$ 615.00	
8	Radiator grille outer trim <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 594.00	\$ 594.00	
9	Front bumper lower grille <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00	
10	Front bumper side grille o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 467.00	\$ 467.00	
11	Front bumper side grille sensor holder o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	
12	Front bumper diffuser (AMG) <i>X 600 NN</i>	1	\$ 1,243.00	\$ 1,243.00	
13	Front bumper sponge <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 287.00	\$ 287.00	
14	Front bumper reinforcement <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 757.00	\$ 757.00	
15	Front bumper side sensor holder o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	
Subtotal				\$ 13,325.00	4451.43
List discount				10.00%	
Total				\$ 11,992.50	4006.28

Special nett items					
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Front bumper clips <i>/ MC</i>	12	\$ 6.50	\$ 78.00	30
2	Front bumper lower spoiler (AMG) <i>/ 600</i>	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	1400
3	Front bumper side parking sensor o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	
4	Front bumper side grille sensor o/s <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	
5	Sundries <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
Total				\$ 3,858.00	

Repair Estimate

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$ 1,200.00
2	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	1	\$ 200.00
3	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
4	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 2,700.00
Estimate Grand Total			\$ 18,550.50

2pc
3c
6cc
X NN

6366.28

part by part.
before paint photos.
After repair photos.

Eno Qiang
8288 0282
13/1/2021

4 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: